
M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.

JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.

Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T

10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch

Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.

JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.

Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T

10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch

Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.

JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.

Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T

10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch

Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.

JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.

Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T

10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch

Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

M/
s.
Jit
en
dra

Ne
w
EV

Te
ch
Pv
t L
td.
JM
T
10
00
3K

C O S F 0891 C01  Date : 24
th

 November 2023

F 0891

CORRIGENDUM

for

FAME-II Incentive Eligibility Criteria Compliance

Certificate

1. This corrigendum is issued for the following FAME India Scheme Phase II certificate issued to Vehicle  manufacturer referred below:

 TA Certificate Reference Vehicle Manufacturer

CAOB 0016 F03

Dt. 01.05.2023

M/s. Jitendra New EV Tech Pvt Ltd.

Arihant  plaza, B-88, MIDC, next to hotel Taj residency, Pathardi phata, Mumbai-Agra road, Ambad,

Nashik- 422 010 Maharashtra

Plant: Nashik, Maharashtra

xEV Model Name Vehicle Segment as per FAME II Vehicle Category

JMT 1000 3K e-2W L1

2. The details of the changes in the parameter of FAME India Scheme Phase II certificate for the xEV model declared by the vehicle

manufacturer is mentioned below:

Sr. No.

 Reference Certificate

No.

Parameter  Earlier Text  Corrected Text 

1

COSF 0891

dt. 10.10.2023

Report Reference

(FAME eligibility

assesment report)

ICAT/FAME II/JITENDRA/

23-24/S-0155

dt. 10.10.2023

ICAT/FAME II/JITENDRA/23-24/S-0155-

C01 dt. 24.11.2023 &

ICAT/FAME II/JITENDRA/23-24/S-0155

dt. 10.10.2023

2. All other conditions and compliance requirements given in the certificate (COSF 0891 dt. 10.10.2023)mentioned above are applicable

for this corrigendum-1

FAME II Corrigendum

Report No.

ICAT/FAME II/JITENDRA/23-24/S-0155-C01 dt. 24.11.2023

ICAT Ref No. IOCS Ref :-168380 Please turn over for DISCLAIMER

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

KIRRANPREET AALAG SAURABH DALELA Page 1 of

DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER DIRECTOR 1

C O SF0891C01F0891

M/s.JitendraNewEVTechPvtLtd.JMT10003KM/s.JitendraNewEVTechPvtLtd.JMT10003KM/s.JitendraNewEVTechPvtLtd.JMT10003KM/s.Jit M/s.JitendraNewEVTechPvtLtd.JMT10003KM/s.JitendraNewEVTechPvtLtd.JMT10003KM/s.JitendraNewEVTechPvtLtd.JMT10003KM/s.J


